Date

11/29/
18

12/04/
18

12/07/
18

12/08/
18
12/11/
18

12/14/
18

12/18/
18

12/21/
18

12/28/
18

12/29/
18

01/04/
19

01/05/
19

01/08/
19
01/11/
19

01/12/
19

01/15/
19

01/18/
19
01/22/
19
01/23/
19
01/25/
19

01/30/
19

EASKETEALL

Games for Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball
Last Updated on April 20, 2024

Time

3:00 PM EST

6:00 PM EST

6:00 PM EST

1:00 PM EST

7:30 PM EST

7:30 PM EST

7:30 PM EST

7:30 PM EST

6:00 PM EST

11:59 PM

EST

7:30 PM EST

5:30 PM EST

7:30 PM EST

7:30 PM EST

3:15 PM EST

7:30 PM EST

7:30 PM EST

7:30 PM EST

7:30 PM EST

7:30 PM EST

7:30 PM EST

Away Team

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Milton Hershey

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Hershey

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Mechanicsburg
Trinity
Cedar CIiff

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Lower Dauphin
Palmyra

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Camp Hill

Susquehanna
Township

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Away
Scor
e

55
57
40
47
41
59
62
55
34
49
49
64
63
23
34
64
41
50

59

Home Team

Carlisle

Bishop McDevitt Girls
Basketball

Central York/ Lampeter
Starusburg/ Penn Manor

Central York/ Lampeter
Strausburg/ Penn Manor

Lower Dauphin
Palmyra

Bishop McDevitt Girls
Basketball

Susquehanna Township
Lancaster Mennonite
Wilson

Bishop McDevitt Girls
Basketball

Bishop McDevitt Girls
Basketball

Bishop McDevitt Girls
Basketball

Red Land
Berks Catholic

Bishop McDevitt Girls
Basketball

Bishop McDevitt Girls
Basketball

Hershey

Bishop McDevitt Girls
Basketball

Bishop McDevitt Girls
Basketball

Mechanicsburg

Hom
e
Scor
e

38

37

34

44

65

46

54

42

45

55

52

26

39

40

52

41

60

59

66

Result

Unscored

Unscored

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss



02/01/
19
02/05/

19

02/13/
19

02/22/
19

02/26/
19
02/28/
19

03/09/
19

03/13/
19

11/02/
19

12/06/
19
12/07/
19

12/10/
19

12/13/
19

12/17/
19

12/20/
19

12/27/
19

12/27/
19

12/28/
19

12/28/
19
12/30/
19

12/31/
19

01/03/
20

01/04/
20
01/07/
20
01/10/

20

01/11/
20

01/14/
20

01/17/
20

7:30 PM EST
7:30 PM EST
6:00 PM EST
7:00 PM EST
7:00 PM EST
6:15 PM EST
4:30 PM EST
5:00 PM EDT
11:59 PM
EDT
6:00 PM EST
11:59 PM
EST
6:00 PM EST
5:30 PM EST
6:00 PM EST
6:00 PM EST
9:00 AM PST
2:00 PM EST
9:00 AM PST
11:59 PM

EST

11:59 PM
EST

12:00 PM
EST
6:00 PM EST
2:30 PM EST
6:00 PM EST
6:00 PM EST
1:30 PM EST
6:00 PM EST

6:00 PM EST

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Red Land

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Bermudian Springs

Kennard-Dale

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Lower Moreland

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Lower Dauphin

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

susquehanna

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Grayson, Georgia

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Red Land

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Palmyra

21

43

46

44

39

23

70

Cedar Cliff

Bishop McDevitt Girls
Basketball

Cumberland Valley

Bishop McDevitt Girls
Basketball

Bishop McDevitt Girls
Basketball
Lancaster Catholic
Bishop McDevitt Girls
Basketball
Lansdale Catholic
Varsity only
Lampeter Strausburg

TBD

Bishop McDevitt Girls
Basketball
Palmyra
Hershey
Bishop McDevitt Girls
Basketball
Practice
Bishop McDevitt Girls
Basketball
Practice
TBD
TBD
Opponent
Mechanicsburg
Trinity
Cedar CIiff
Bishop McDevitt Girls
Basketball
Holy Redeemer

Lower Dauphin

Bishop McDevitt Girls
Basketball

38

60

50

71

56

54

39

31

Loss
Win
Loss
Win by
Default
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Tie
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored

Unscored



01/21/
20
01/22/

20

01/24/
20

01/28/
20

01/31/
20
02/04/
20
02/11/

20

02/21/
20

01/15/
21

01/16/
21
01/18/
21

01/20/
21

01/21/
21

01/21/
21

01/22/
21

01/23/
21
01/25/
21

01/27/
21

01/29/
21
01/29/
21

01/30/
21

02/03/
21

02/05/
21
02/05/
21
02/06/
21
02/10/

21

02/12/
21

02/12/
21

6:00 PM EST
6:00 PM EST
6:00 PM EST
6:00 PM EST
6:00 PM EST
6:00 PM EST
4:00 PM EST
7:00 PM EST
3:45 PM EST
12:00 PM
EST
3:45 PM EST
3:45 PM EST
4:00 PM EST
6:00 PM EST
3:45 PM EST
8:30 AM EST
7:00 PM EST
6:30 PM EST
3:45 PM EST
6:00 PM EST
11:00 AM
EST
6:00 PM EST
3:45 PM EST
6:00 PM EST
10:00 AM
EST
6:00 PM EST

3:45 PM EST

6:00 PM EST

Hershey

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Mechanicsburg
Cedar ClIiff

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Delone

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Cedar Cliff

Lancaster Catholic

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball
Red Land
Camp Hill
East Pennsboro
Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball
Mechanicsburg
Steel High
Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball
Central York
Cedar ClIiff

susquehanna

Bishop McDevitt Girls
Basketball

Camp Hill
susquehanna

Bishop McDevitt Girls
Basketball

Bishop McDevitt Girls
Basketball

Red Land
Cumberland Valley
TBD
Red Land

Bishop McDevitt Girls
Basketball

Red Land
Cedar CIliff
Mechanicsburg
susquehanna

Bishop McDevitt Girls
Basketball

Bishop McDevitt Girls
Basketball

mifflin county
Altoona

Bishop McDevitt Girls
Basketball

Bishop McDevitt Girls
Basketball

Bishop McDevitt Girls
Basketball

Trinity

Bishop McDevitt Girls
Basketball

Bishop McDevitt Girls
Basketball

Central Dauphin

Bishop McDevitt Girls
Basketball

Bishop McDevitt Girls
Basketball

Bishop McDevitt Girls
Basketball

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored



02/13/
21
02/15/

21

02/16/
21

02/17/
21

02/19/
21
02/20/
21
02/23/
21
02/25/
21

02/25/
21

03/05/
21
07/30/
21
07/31/

21

11/08/
21

11/08/
21
11/18/
21
11/30/
21
12/06/
21

12/10/
21

12/11/
21
12/14/
21

12/17/
21

12/20/
21

12/22/
21

12/28/
21

12/29/
21
01/04/
22

01/05/
22

01/07/
22

11:00 AM
EST
6:00 PM EST
6:00 PM EST
6:00 PM EST
6:00 PM EST
2:00 PM EST
6:00 PM EST
3:45 PM EST
6:00 PM EST
7:00 PM EST
5:00 PM PDT
1:00 PM PDT
2:45 PM EST
11:59 PM
EST
2:45 PM EST
6:00 PM EST
4:00 PM EST
11:59 PM

EST
11:59 PM

EST
6:00 PM EST
6:00 PM EST
6:00 PM EST
6:00 PM EST

11:59 PM

EST
11:59 PM

EST
6:00 PM EST
5:00 PM EST

6:00 PM EST

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

williamsport

middletown

Cumberland Valley

Trinity

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Wyomissing

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

East Pennsboro
middletown

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Camp Hill

Altoona

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Wyomissing
Camp Hill
East Pennsboro
Steel High
middletown

Bishop McDevitt Girls
Basketball

Bishop McDevitt Girls
Basketball

Bishop McDevitt Girls
Basketball

Bishop McDevitt Girls
Basketball

Lancaster Catholic

Summer Showcase: Exeter HS
Reading Pa

Summer Showcase Exeter HS
Reading, Pa

Mifflin Co. Tip-Off

Dallastown HS

Carlisle HS

Bishop McDevitt Girls
Basketball

Bishop McDevitt Girls
Basketball

Susquehanna Twp

Bishop McDevitt Girls
Basketball

Bishop McDevitt Girls
Basketball

Warwick Holiday Tournament
Warwick Holiday Tournament

Bishop McDevitt Girls
Basketball

Bishop McDevitt Girls
Basketball

Trinity

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored



01/11/
22
01/12/
22

01/15/
22

01/19/
22

01/21/
22

01/25/
22

01/27/
22

01/28/
22

02/01/
22

02/03/
22

02/04/
22

6:00 PM EST
6:00 PM EST
11:59 PM
EST
6:00 PM EST
6:00 PM EST
6:00 PM EST
5:30 PM EST
6:00 PM EST
6:00 PM EST

5:00 PM EST

6:00 PM EST

Steel High

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

York Catholic
Showcase

Susquehanna Twp

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Trinity

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

Bishop McDevitt
Girls Basketball

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Bishop McDevitt Girls
Basketball

Milton Hershey
Bishop McDevitt Girls

Basketball
Bishop McDevitt Girls

Basketball
East Pennsboro
middletown
Imhotep Charter
Camp Hill
Bishop McDevitt Girls
Basketball
Williamsport Hs

Steel High

Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored

Unscored
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