

Games for Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball Last Updated on April 20, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
11/29/ 18	3:00 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball		Carlisle		Unscored
12/04/ 18	6:00 PM EST	Milton Hershey		Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball		Unscored
12/07/ 18	6:00 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	55	Central York/ Lampeter Starusburg/ Penn Manor	38	Win
12/08/ 18	1:00 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	57	Central York/ Lampeter Strausburg/ Penn Manor	37	Win
12/11/ 18	7:30 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	40	Lower Dauphin	34	Win
12/14/ 18	7:30 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	47	Palmyra	44	Win
12/18/ 18	7:30 PM EST	Hershey	41	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	65	Win
12/21/ 18	7:30 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	59	Susquehanna Township	46	Win
12/28/ 18	6:00 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	62	Lancaster Mennonite	54	Win
12/29/ 18	11:59 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	55	Wilson	42	Win
01/04/ 19	7:30 PM EST	Mechanicsburg	34	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	45	Win
01/05/ 19	5:30 PM EST	Trinity	49	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	55	Win
01/08/ 19	7:30 PM EST	Cedar Cliff	49	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	52	Win
01/11/ 19	7:30 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	64	Red Land	26	Win
01/12/ 19	3:15 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	63	Berks Catholic	39	Win
01/15/ 19	7:30 PM EST	Lower Dauphin	23	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	40	Win
01/18/ 19	7:30 PM EST	Palmyra	34	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	52	Win
01/22/ 19	7:30 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	64	Hershey	41	Win
01/23/ 19	7:30 PM EST	Camp Hill	41	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	60	Win
01/25/ 19	7:30 PM EST	Susquehanna Township	50	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	59	Win
01/30/ 19	7:30 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	59	Mechanicsburg	66	Loss

02/01/	7:30 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt	35	Cedar Cliff	38	Loss
19 02/05/ 19	7:30 PM EST	Girls Basketball Red Land	21	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	60	Win
02/13/	6:00 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	43	Cumberland Valley	50	Loss
02/22/	7:00 PM EST	Bermudian Springs	46	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	71	Win by Default
02/26/	7:00 PM EST	Kennard-Dale	44	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	56	Win
02/28/ 19	6:15 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	39	Lancaster Catholic	54	Loss
03/09/ 19	4:30 PM EST	Lower Moreland	23	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	39	Win
03/13/ 19	5:00 PM EDT	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	70	Lansdale Catholic	31	Win
11/02/ 19	11:59 PM EDT	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	0	Varsity only	0	Tie
12/06/ 19	6:00 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball		Lampeter Strausburg		Unscored
12/07/ 19	11:59 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball		TBD		Unscored
12/10/ 19	6:00 PM EST	Lower Dauphin		Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball		Unscored
12/13/ 19	5:30 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball		Palmyra		Unscored
12/17/ 19	6:00 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball		Hershey		Unscored
12/20/ 19	6:00 PM EST	susquehanna		Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball		Unscored
12/27/ 19	9:00 AM PST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball		Practice		Unscored
12/27/ 19	2:00 PM EST	Grayson, Georgia		Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball		Unscored
12/28/ 19	9:00 AM PST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball		Practice		Unscored
12/28/ 19	11:59 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball		TBD		Unscored
12/30/ 19	11:59 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball		TBD		Unscored
12/31/ 19	12:00 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball		Opponent		Unscored
01/03/ 20	6:00 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball		Mechanicsburg		Unscored
01/04/ 20	2:30 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball		Trinity		Unscored
01/07/ 20	6:00 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball		Cedar Cliff		Unscored
01/10/ 20	6:00 PM EST	Red Land		Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball		Unscored
01/11/ 20	1:30 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball		Holy Redeemer		Unscored
01/14/ 20	6:00 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball		Lower Dauphin		Unscored
01/17/ 20	6:00 PM EST	Palmyra		Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball		Unscored

01/21/ 20	6:00 PM EST	Hershey	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Unscored
01/22/ 20	6:00 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Camp Hill	Unscored
01/24/ 20	6:00 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	susquehanna	Unscored
01/28/ 20	6:00 PM EST	Mechanicsburg	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Unscored
01/31/ 20	6:00 PM EST	Cedar Cliff	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Unscored
02/04/ 20	6:00 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Red Land	Unscored
02/11/ 20	4:00 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Cumberland Valley	Unscored
02/21/ 20	7:00 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	TBD	Unscored
01/15/ 21	3:45 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Red Land	Unscored
01/16/ 21	12:00 PM EST	Delone	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Unscored
01/18/ 21	3:45 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Red Land	Unscored
01/20/ 21	3:45 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Cedar Cliff	Unscored
01/21/ 21	4:00 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Mechanicsburg	Unscored
01/21/ 21	6:00 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	susquehanna	Unscored
01/22/ 21	3:45 PM EST	Cedar Cliff	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Unscored
01/23/ 21	8:30 AM EST	Lancaster Catholic	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Unscored
01/25/ 21	7:00 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	mifflin county	Unscored
01/27/ 21	6:30 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Altoona	Unscored
01/29/ 21	3:45 PM EST	Red Land	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Unscored
01/29/ 21	6:00 PM EST	Camp Hill	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Unscored
01/30/ 21	11:00 AM EST	East Pennsboro	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Unscored
02/03/ 21	6:00 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Trinity	Unscored
02/05/ 21	3:45 PM EST	Mechanicsburg	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Unscored
02/05/ 21	6:00 PM EST	Steel High	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Unscored
02/06/ 21	10:00 AM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Central Dauphin	Unscored
02/10/ 21	6:00 PM EST	Central York	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Unscored
02/12/ 21	3:45 PM EST	Cedar Cliff	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Unscored
02/12/ 21	6:00 PM EST	susquehanna	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Unscored

02/13/ 21	11:00 AM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Wyomissing	Unscored
02/15/ 21	6:00 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Camp Hill	Unscored
02/16/ 21	6:00 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	East Pennsboro	Unscored
02/17/ 21	6:00 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Steel High	Unscored
02/19/ 21	6:00 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	middletown	Unscored
02/20/ 21	2:00 PM EST	williamsport	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Unscored
02/23/ 21	6:00 PM EST	middletown	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Unscored
02/25/ 21	3:45 PM EST	Cumberland Valley	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Unscored
02/25/ 21	6:00 PM EST	Trinity	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Unscored
03/05/ 21	7:00 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Lancaster Catholic	Unscored
07/30/ 21	5:00 PM PDT	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Summer Showcase: Exeter HS Reading Pa	Unscored
07/31/ 21	1:00 PM PDT	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Summer Showcase Exeter HS Reading, Pa	Unscored
11/08/ 21	2:45 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball		Unscored
11/08/ 21	11:59 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Mifflin Co. Tip-Off	Unscored
11/18/ 21	2:45 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball		Unscored
11/30/ 21	6:00 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Dallastown HS	Unscored
12/06/ 21	4:00 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Carlisle HS	Unscored
12/10/ 21	11:59 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball		Unscored
12/11/ 21	11:59 PM EST		Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Unscored
12/14/ 21	6:00 PM EST	Wyomissing	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Unscored
12/17/ 21	6:00 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Susquehanna Twp	Unscored
12/20/ 21	6:00 PM EST	East Pennsboro	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Unscored
12/22/ 21	6:00 PM EST	middletown	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Unscored
12/28/ 21	11:59 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Warwick Holiday Tournament	Unscored
12/29/ 21	11:59 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Warwick Holiday Tournament	Unscored
01/04/ 22	6:00 PM EST	Camp Hill	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Unscored
01/05/ 22	5:00 PM EST	Altoona	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Unscored
01/07/ 22	6:00 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Trinity	Unscored

01/11/ 22	6:00 PM EST	Steel High	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Unscored
01/12/ 22	6:00 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Milton Hershey	Unscored
01/15/ 22	11:59 PM EST	York Catholic Showcase	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Unscored
01/19/ 22	6:00 PM EST	Susquehanna Twp	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Unscored
01/21/ 22	6:00 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	East Pennsboro	Unscored
01/25/ 22	6:00 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	middletown	Unscored
01/27/ 22	5:30 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Imhotep Charter	Unscored
01/28/ 22	6:00 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Camp Hill	Unscored
02/01/ 22	6:00 PM EST	Trinity	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Unscored
02/03/ 22	5:00 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Williamsport Hs	Unscored
02/04/ 22	6:00 PM EST	Bishop McDevitt Girls Basketball	Steel High	Unscored